SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER 40 Amp
Bulletin   PD-21038   rev. A   07/06
1www.irf.com
Major Ratings and Characteristics
IF(AV) Rectangular 40 A
waveform
VRRM 20 V
IFSM @ tp = 5 μs sine 1000 A

47CTQ020SPbF, 47CTQ020-1PbF
Ordering Information Table
IR WORLD HEADQUARTERS: 233 Kansas St., El Segundo, California 90245, USA Tel: (310) 252-7105
TAC Fax: (310) 252-7309
Visit us at www.irf.com for sales contact information.  07/06
Data and specifications subject to change without notice.
This product has been designed and qualified for Industrial Level and Lead-Free.
Qualification Standards can be found on IR's Web site.
47 C T Q 020 S TRL PbF
Device Code
1 52 43 6
1 - Current Rating (40A)
2 - Circuit Configuration
C = Common Cathode
3 - T = TO-220
4 - Schottky "Q" Series
5 - Voltage Rating (020 = 20V)
6 -  S = D2Pak
 -1= TO-262
7 -  none = Tube (50 pieces)
 TRL = Tape & Reel (Left Oriented - for D2Pak only)
 TRR = Tape & Reel (Right Oriented - for D2Pak only)
8 -  none = Standard Production
 PbF = Lead-Free
7 8
查询"47CTQ020-1PBF"供应商